All dimensions and weights are nominal
FILE NAME:    Ezytap .dft
Box 37   8                                               Phone:     +64 3 578 3034
26 Stuart Street                                    www.indac.co.nz
Blenheim, 7201             www.plasticproducts.co.nz
COPYRIGHT RESERVEDProduct name: Ezytap
Product code: See above table
47 57
Thread size Hole Size
Code Description Thread size Hole size
XEZT20 EzyTap 20mm - 3/4" 20mm (3/4") 35mm
XEZT25 EzyTap 25mm - 1" 25mm (1") 41mm
XEZT32 EzyTap 32mm - 1 1/4" 32mm (1-1/4") 51mm
XEZT40 EzyTap 40mm - 1 1/2" 40mm (1-1/2") 57mm
XEZT50 EzyTap 50mm - 2" 50mm (2") 70mm